Rev Date:  04/24/2014 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
PCS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Inductance and Current Ranges
Performance Characteristics
How to Order
PCS Code Code Quantity Code Inductance
PCSH 6.2x6.6x3.0 M 1,500 1R1 1.1 uH
6.2x6.6x5.0 P 1,000 470 47 uH
7.3x7.3x3.4 500 101 100 uH
7.3x7.3x4.5 400
12x12x4.5 500
12x12x6.0
12x12x8.0
Packaging
64B, 73, 74
T
Description
13" Tape and Reel
H127
124
125, 127
Code Dimensions
(mm)
73
74
124
62B 20%
125
64B
127
+40%-20%
Product Series Tolerance Inductance
62B
TolStandard
High Current
Size
Operating Temperature Range  -40 ~ 85ºC
Rated DC Current The DC current at which the inductance becomes 30% lower than its initial value (Ta=25ºC)
Features:
Applications:
• Provides high power and high saturation
• Provides magnetic shielding against radiation
• Electrode directly connected to ferrite core
• Contact factory for inductance values outside those
listed in the datasheet
• Operating temperature 40 ~ 85ºC
• Power supply for VTRs
• LCD televisions
• Personal computers
• Handheld communication equipments
• DC/DC converters
Rev Date:  04/24/2014 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
PCS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Mechanical Specifications
0.12 - - 0.07 0.06 0.18 inches
3.00 - - 1.90 1.40 4.60 mm
0.20 - - 0.07 0.06 0.18 inches
5.00 - - 1.90 1.40 4.60 mm
- 0.13 - 0.09 0.06 0.19 inches
- 3.40 - 2.20 1.60 4.80 mm
- 0.18 - 0.09 0.06 0.19 inches
- 4.50 - 2.20 1.60 4.80 mm
- - 0.18 0.21 0.11 0.28 inches
- - 4.50 5.40 2.90 7.00 mm